Department of Health

GREGORY EDWARD OHLRICH

License Number: PA2883

Data As Of 1/8/2026
Profession

License

License Status
Qualifications

License Expiration Date
License Original Issue Date
Address of Record

Controlled Substance Prescriber

Physician Assistant
PA2883

Clear/Active
Prescribing
1/31/2028
02/16/1995

600 EAST DIXEE AVE

LEESBURG, FL 34748
No

(for the Treatment of Chronic Non-
malignant Pain)

Discipline on File No
Public Complaint No

Secondary Locations

Address
600 E DIXIE AVE LEESBURG REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
LEESBURG, FL 34748

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sentto you.

Supervising Practitioners

Effective
Name Relationship Profession License Date
ACOSTA, DAYANIS M SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING OSTEOPATHIC 15879  04/18/2022
PRACTITIONER PHYSICIAN


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name
ALDAPE, ADOLFO ALEJANDRO

ALEXANDER, JULIE GOMPERS

ALEXS, JANEAH

ANSARI, MASOOD UL-HASSAN

ARBUCKLE, SEAN SR

ARNOLD, CASEY

BARLOW, RYAN THOMAS

BATTISTINI-CHRISTIAN, JOSE

FRANCISCO

BERMAN, BRIAN L

BERRIOS, MATTHEW WILLIAM

BOCCIO, RICHARD J

BURKE, ERIN DIANE

CALABRO, JAMES A

CREMIN, STEPHEN MICHAEL

CUNNINGHAM, MICHAEL F

DAMON, MARK R I

DEFREITAS, CHRISTOPHER ALIX

EUBANKS, TRAVIS

FERNANDEZ OLIVERO, GERARDO

ANDRES

GOYAL, KAMAL KUMAR MD

HADDAD, JOED O

HAVYARIMANA, JUVENAL

HUSSEIN, MALEK SHUKRI

ISAKHAROV, MARGARITA

JASIMUDDIN, SHEIKH KHWAJA

KOLODCHAK, JENNIFER LYNN

LAZCANO, ANTONIO MARIA

Relationship

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

Profession
MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN
OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN
OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

Effective

License Date

126571 06/18/2025

14675  12/19/2024

20003  09/08/2025

76511  06/25/2025

11132 04/18/2022

135552 04/18/2022

149752 08/12/2025

147500 08/09/2025

110013 04/13/2022

13897  04/18/2022

148699 04/18/2022

148188 08/08/2025

102305 04/18/2022

82844  04/18/2022

14869  08/08/2025

21081  08/08/2025

139679 04/18/2022

18649  07/09/2025

139063 08/07/2025

132449 08/07/2025

15867  08/11/2025

138597 04/18/2022

129091 07/12/2025

117365 08/09/2025

100463 08/08/2025

107844 06/25/2025

108060 05/18/2025



Name
MARTIN, CHRISTOPHER THOMAS

MARTINEZ, JORDAN

MCCAULEY, STEVE

MIAH, BAHAR

MILLER, ALAN S

MOHAMMADIEH, AHMAD

MURPHY, ANDREW CHARLES

PELLY, AMANDA JANE

PHILLIPS, CHRISTOPHER JOHN

PICKETT, MICHAEL JOSEPH

PIRVAN, DANIEL FLAVIUS

POKHAREL, SUNIL

PUCHI, LUIS ALBERTO

PUREWAL, AMARPAL K

RAVAL, HITESH

REDDY, MOVVA NAVIN

RICKS, JOHN EDWARD M D

RIVERA'Y PIEROLA, CARLA FABIOLA

RONDON, JUAN DIEGO

ROZWADOWSKI, THOMAS JOSEPH MD

SANTANA, JOSE ANTONIO

SHERIDAN, INDRANI ANASTASIA

SKINNER, CHASTITY FOWLER

SONNTAG, JOSEPH GERARD

SONNTAG, MICHAEL ANTHONY

SWANSON, TERRELL E JOHN

TIDWELL, CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM

Relationship

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

Profession
MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

Effective

License Date

130500

168592

140499

108183

124517

134693

114173

125040

137545

124561

137055

137704

152136

121581

13266

93812

86795

111032

155174

100274

95767

77738

13923

20350

20726

111251

16301

04/18/2022

08/10/2025

08/09/2025

08/09/2025

04/18/2022

04/18/2022

05/18/2025

07/01/2025

06/22/2025

04/18/2022

08/11/2025

09/01/2025

04/18/2022

05/21/2025

04/18/2022

12/19/2024

05/30/2025

05/22/2025

08/07/2025

04/18/2022

04/18/2022

08/07/2025

04/18/2022

08/07/2025

08/10/2025

04/18/2022

04/18/2022



Effective

Name Relationship Profession License Date

VELASQUEZ, JOHN THOMAS SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING MEDICAL DOCTOR 127402 04/18/2022
PRACTITIONER

WASHINGTON, MOSES ANTHONY SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING MEDICAL DOCTOR 131007 08/08/2025
PRACTITIONER

YASAVOLIAN, MATTHEW SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING MEDICAL DOCTOR 137626 04/18/2022
PRACTITIONER

ZARRAGA, JOSEPH SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING OSTEOPATHIC 17937  04/18/2022
PRACTITIONER PHYSICIAN

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner
The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and
enforcement database.
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