



GREGORY EDWARD OHLRICH

License Number: PA2883

Data As Of 2/23/2026

Profession	Physician Assistant
License	PA2883
License Status	Clear/Active
Qualifications	Prescribing
License Expiration Date	1/31/2028
License Original Issue Date	02/16/1995
Address of Record	600 EAST DIXIE AVE LEESBURG, FL 34748
Controlled Substance Prescriber (for the Treatment of Chronic Non- malignant Pain)	No
Discipline on File	No
Public Complaint	No

Secondary Locations

Address

600 E DIXIE AVE LEESBURG REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
LEESBURG, FL 34748

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

No Discipline Found

Public Complaints

No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:

Division of Medical Quality Assurance
Public Records
4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01
Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	Effective License Date
ACOSTA, DAYANIS M	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	15879 04/18/2022

Name	Relationship	Profession	Effective License Date	
ALDAPE, ADOLFO ALEJANDRO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	126571	06/18/2025
ALEXANDER, JULIE GOMPERS	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	14675	12/19/2024
ALEXIS, JANEAH	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	20003	09/08/2025
ANSARI, MASOOD UL-HASSAN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	76511	06/25/2025
ARBUCKLE, SEAN SR	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	11132	04/18/2022
ARNOLD, CASEY	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	135552	04/18/2022
BARLOW, RYAN THOMAS	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	149752	08/12/2025
BATTISTINI-CHRISTIAN, JOSE FRANCISCO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	147500	08/09/2025
BERMAN, BRIAN L	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	110013	04/13/2022
BERRIOS, MATTHEW WILLIAM	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	13897	04/18/2022
BOCCIO, RICHARD J	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	148699	04/18/2022
BURKE, ERIN DIANE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	148188	08/08/2025
CALABRO, JAMES A	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	102305	04/18/2022
CREMIN, STEPHEN MICHAEL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	82844	04/18/2022
CUNNINGHAM, MICHAEL F	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	14869	08/08/2025
DAMON, MARK R II	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	21081	08/08/2025
DEFREITAS, CHRISTOPHER ALIX	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	139679	04/18/2022
EUBANKS, TRAVIS	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	18649	07/09/2025
FERNANDEZ OLIVERO, GERARDO ANDRES	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	139063	08/07/2025
GOYAL, KAMAL KUMAR MD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	132449	08/07/2025
HADDAD, JOE D O	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	15867	08/11/2025
HAVYARIMANA, JUVENAL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	138597	04/18/2022
HUSSEIN, MALEK SHUKRI	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	129091	07/12/2025
ISAKHAROV, MARGARITA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	117365	08/09/2025
JASIMUDDIN, SHEIKH KHWAJA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	100463	08/08/2025
KOLODCHAK, JENNIFER LYNN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	107844	06/25/2025
LAZCANO, ANTONIO MARIA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	108060	05/18/2025

Name	Relationship	Profession	Effective License	Date
MARTIN, CHRISTOPHER THOMAS	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	130500	04/18/2022
MARTINEZ, JORDAN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	168592	08/10/2025
MCCAULEY, STEVE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	140499	08/09/2025
MIAH, BAHAR	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	108183	08/09/2025
MILLER, ALAN S	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	124517	04/18/2022
MOHAMMADIEH, AHMAD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	134693	04/18/2022
MURPHY, ANDREW CHARLES	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	114173	05/18/2025
PELLY, AMANDA JANE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	125040	07/01/2025
PHILLIPS, CHRISTOPHER JOHN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	137545	06/22/2025
PICKETT, MICHAEL JOSEPH	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	124561	04/18/2022
PIRVAN, DANIEL FLAVIUS	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	137055	08/11/2025
POKHAREL, SUNIL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	137704	09/01/2025
PUCHI, LUIS ALBERTO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	152136	04/18/2022
PUREWAL, AMARPAL K	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	121581	05/21/2025
RAVAL, HITESH	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	13266	04/18/2022
REDDY, MOVVA NAVIN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	93812	12/19/2024
RICKS, JOHN EDWARD M D	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	86795	05/30/2025
RIVERA Y PIEROLA, CARLA FABIOLA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	111032	05/22/2025
RONDON, JUAN DIEGO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	155174	08/07/2025
ROZWADOWSKI, THOMAS JOSEPH MD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	100274	04/18/2022
SANTANA, JOSE ANTONIO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	95767	04/18/2022
SHERIDAN, INDRANI ANASTASIA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	77738	08/07/2025
SKINNER, CHASTITY FOWLER	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	13923	04/18/2022
SONNTAG, JOSEPH GERARD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	20350	08/07/2025
SONNTAG, MICHAEL ANTHONY	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	20726	08/10/2025
SWANSON, TERRELL E JOHN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	111251	04/18/2022
TIDWELL, CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	16301	04/18/2022

Name	Relationship	Profession	Effective License Date
VELASQUEZ, JOHN THOMAS	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	127402 04/18/2022
WASHINGTON, MOSES ANTHONY	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	131007 08/08/2025
YASAVOLIAN, MATTHEW	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	137626 04/18/2022
ZARRAGA, JOSEPH	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	17937 04/18/2022

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.